NICOR, Inc.   2200 Midtown Place NE, Albuquerque, NM 87107 P: 800.821.6283 F: 800.892.8393
 www.nicorlighting.com rev January 6, 2015 12:24 PM
Type
Catalog
Project
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Color Lamp Dimensions
10364EB White 1X8W T5 12”L X 3 1/2”W X 1”H
10365EB White 1X13W T5 21”L X 3 1/2”W X 1”H
10366EB White 2X8W T5 24”L X 3 1/2”W X 1”H
10367EB White 1X8W + 1x13W T5 33”L X 3 1/2”W X 1”H
10368EB White 2X13W T5 42”L X 3 1/2”W X 1”H
10364/65/66/67/68
Fluorescent Undercabinet
Product Description
Slim 1” height
Rapid-start electronic ballast
Steel housing with acrylic lens
120V AC, 60Hz operation
Conduit connector for Romex cable included, or use 3/8” conduit
On/off switch included
Cool-white lamp included (4100K)